
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 127.9 195.0

2 Te'Marious  Gray Wichita Heights 127.0 185.0

3 Landon Colvin Norwich High School 129.0 170.0

4 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 124.2 150.0

5 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 140.0

6 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 128.0 135.0

7 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 129.1 135.0

8 Justice Holte Clay Center Community High School 131.8 125.0

9 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 127.0 120.0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 127.9 305.0

2 Te'Marious  Gray Wichita Heights 127.0 275.0

3 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 128.0 255.0

4 Landon Colvin Norwich High School 129.0 255.0

5 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 129.1 235.0

6 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 124.2 225.0

7 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 225.0

8 Justice Holte Clay Center Community High School 131.8 190.0

9 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 127.0 175.0

Men's 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 127.9 165.0

2 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 124.2 160.0

3 Landon Colvin Norwich High School 129.0 160.0

4 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 128.0 150.0

5 Te'Marious  Gray Wichita Heights 127.0 135.0

6 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 127.0 125.0

7 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 125.0

8 Justice Holte Clay Center Community High School 131.8 125.0

9 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 129.1 120.0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 127.9 665.0 10

2 Te'Marious  Gray Wichita Heights 127.0 595.0 8

3 Landon Colvin Norwich High School 129.0 585.0 6

4 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 128.0 540.0 4

5 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 124.2 535.0 2

6 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 129.1 490.0 1

7 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 490.0 0

8 Justice Holte Clay Center Community High School 131.8 440.0 0

9 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 127.0 420.0 0

Men's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Maverick Peterson Wellington High School 127.9 5.199

20 Te'Marious  Gray Wichita Heights 127.0 4.685

30 Landon Colvin Norwich High School 129.0 4.535

41 Chase  Dirks Newton High School 124.2 4.308



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

44 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 128.0 4.219

56 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 129.1 3.796

57 Tyce Hartman USD 384 Blue Valley 130.0 3.769

69 Justice Holte Clay Center Community High School 131.8 3.338

72 Mason Bunton Goddard High School 127.0 3.307


